

Attachment A

ATTACHMENT A - TABULATION  
ITB 2024-458-ND CITYWIDE LED LIGHTING UPGRADE PROJECT

	AJM Construction, INC.	Horsepower Electric, INC.	New Era Electric, INC.	R & D Electric, INC. <sup>1</sup>	Sick, INC.	Signal Technology and Installation, Corporation
GRAND TOTAL BID AMOUNT:	\$ 2,625,375.00	\$ 2,655,543.00	\$ 2,350,757.30	\$ 1,400,588.11	\$ 2,729,690.00	\$ 4,065,725.60

BID ALTERNATE													
		AJM Construction, INC.		Horsepower Electric, INC.		New Era Electric, INC.		R & D Electric, INC. <sup>1</sup>		Sick, INC.		Signal Technology and Installation, Corporation	
Description	Quantity	U / M	Unit Cost	Total (Quantity_X_Unit_Cost)	Unit Cost	Total (Quantity_X_Unit_Cost)	Unit Cost	Total (Quantity_X_Unit_Cost)	Unit Cost	Total (Quantity_X_Unit_Cost)	Unit Cost	Total (Quantity_X_Unit_Cost)	Unit Cost
Mobilization (Electrical Plans)	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 308,027.68	\$ 308,027.68	\$ 48,087.69
Maintenance Of Traffic (Mot) (Electrical Plans)	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 49,213.45	\$ 49,213.45	\$ 224,391.42
Concrete Sidewalk And Driveways, 6" Thick	71	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 15,904.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 261.84	\$ 18,592.64	\$ 8,278.60
Conduit, Furnish & Install, Open Trench	273	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 40.91	\$ 11,158.43	\$ 7,390.11
Conduit, Furnish & Install, Directional Bore	478	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 38,240.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 21,510.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,340.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 73.64	\$ 35,199.92	\$ 71.14
Conduit, Furnish & Install, Aboveground	33	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 32.78	\$ 1,080.09	\$ 33.00
Conduit, Remove, Aboveground	400	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9.18	\$ 3,772.00	\$ 4.44
Pull & Splice Box, F&I, 19" X 24" Cover Size	25	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 1,125.80	\$ 28,140.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 3,374.13	\$ 84,353.25	\$ 2,095.23
Electrical Power Service, F&I, Underground, Meter Purchased by Contractor	1	AS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,032.00	\$ 6,032.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,386.71	\$ 7,386.71	\$ 8,740.93
Electrical Service Wire, Remove	1320	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 132.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1.49	\$ 1,965.80	\$ 1,493.50
Electrical Service Disconnect, Remove, Pole or Cabinet to Remain	8	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 68.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 856.92	\$ 6,855.36	\$ 887.75
Lighting Conductors, F&I, Insulated, No 8 - 6	1527	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,635.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,635.00	\$ 3.82	\$ 5,853.54	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,108.00	\$ 3.16	\$ 4,825.32	\$ 5,461.45
Lighting Conductors, F&I, Insulated, No 4 To No 2	30	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4.62	\$ 138.60	\$ 97.10
Lighting Conductors, F&I, No 10 - 3/0 (0 To 000)	1850	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 31,450.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 13,875.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 8.41	\$ 11,858.50	\$ 12,008.50
Pole Cable Distribution System	11	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,855.60	\$ 32,511.60	\$ 6,075.98
BID ALTERNATE TOTAL:			\$	273,235.00	\$	243,817.00	\$	199,724.84	\$	151,430.00	\$	576,450.25	\$ 433,143.12
GRAND TOTAL INCLUDING ALTERNATE:			\$	2,898,610.00	\$	2,899,360.00	\$	2,550,482.14	\$	1,551,998.11	\$	3,306,140.25	\$ 4,498,868.72

Footnote:

<sup>1</sup> Recommended for Award